

M.A.C.Petition No. 50/2022

Exh. No. 23

I S S U E S

1. Whether it is proved that the applicant sustained injuries on account of rash and negligent driving on the part of the driver of the vehicle involved in the accident ?
2. What amount, if any, the claimant is entitled to get by way of compensation and from which of the opponents and at what rate of interest ?
3. What order and award ?

Himmatnagar.

Date:- 11/03/2024.

**(K.R. Rabari)
M.A.C. Tribunal (Main)
Sabarkantha@Himmatnagar.**